PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2034

Page 1, line 9, remove "a"

Page 1, line 9, remove "set of"

Page 1, line 9, after "hypothetical" insert "facts"

Page 1, line 9, replace "actual facts" with "prospective conduct"

Page 1, line 20, after "are" insert "substantially"

Page 1, line 20, replace the second "facts" with "conduct"

Page 2, line 2, replace "or in another medium readily available" with "that is accessible"

Renumber accordingly